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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Steven K Howe

Filing Report Address: 2202 Melrose Lane

Address2:

City: Salina Zip: 67401 County: Saline
Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 71

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 I TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 ! CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 ^ TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 ;IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

(Schedule A) view/print

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$1,009.81

$8,650.00

$9,659.81

$7,167.55

$2,492.26

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/26/2024 4:16:02 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Steven K. Howe
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Steven K Howe

Date

10/21/24

10/21/24

10/17/24

10/17/24

10/16/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/08/24

10/07/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Blue Cross and Blue Shield
of Kansas, Inc.

1133 SWTopeka Blvd.
Topeka KS 66629

Kansas Rural Independent
Telecoms PAC
P.O. Box 4799

Topeka KS 66604

Kansas Wine & Spirits
Wholesalers Political

Action Committee
212 SW 8th Avenue, Ste.
202
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Beer Wholesalers

Association PAC
100 SE 9th Street, STE 100
Topeka KS 66612-1213

ACEC of Kansas Political
Action Committee

825 S. Kansas Avenue,
Suite 500
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Hospital
Association
215 SE 8th Avenue
Topeka KS 66603

Midwest Health, Inc.
3024SWWanamaker
Road, Suite 300
Topeka KS 66614

Kansans for Higher
Education Political Action
Committee
2200 W. 36th Avenue
^3498
KLansas City KS 66103-
2109

Wichita Realtors Political
action Committee

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Amount

$500.00

$500.00

$200.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00



10/03/24

10/03/24

09/29/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/26/24

09/25/24

09/25/24

09/24/24

09/19/24

09/13/24

170 West Dewey Street
Wichita KS 67202

Anheuser-Busch
One Busch Place

St. Louis MO 63118-1852

Kansas Automobile Dealers
Election Action Committee

731 S. Kansas Avenue
Topeka KS 66603-3807

Kansas Chamber of
Commerce Political Action
Committee Political Action
Committee

835SWTopekaBllvd
Topeka KS 66612

The Kansas Realtors
Political Action Committee
3644 SW Burlingame Road
Topeka KS 66611

Kansas Dental Political

Action Committee
5200 SW Huntoon Street
Topeka KS 66604

Travel Industry Association
of Kansas Political Action

Committee

215 Broadway
Cottonwood Falls KS
66845

Kansas Contractors
Association Political
Action Committee
800 SW Jackson Street
#100
Topeka KS 66612

AT&T Services, Inc.

5400 Foxridge Drive, Rm
100
Mission KS 66202

Pharmaceutical Research
and Manufacturers of
America
1675 Broadway, Suite 1250
Denver CO 80202

First Bank Kansas
235 S. Santa Fe
P.O. Box 1337
Salina KS 67402-1337

Kansas Bankers
Association PAC

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$250.00

$250.001

$500.001

$500.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00



09/12/24

09/09/24

08/28/24

07/26/24

P.O. Box 4407
Topeka KS 66604-0407

Great Plains PAC
P.O. Box 1084

Salina KS 67402

Association of General

Contractors of Kansas
765 E. 2nd Street N
Wichita KS 67202

Power Plus

1780 Hughes Landing
Blvd, Ste 675
The Woodlands TX 77380

Kansas Medical Socety

PAC
623 SW 10th Ave
Topeka KS 66612

Check

Check

Check

Check

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$8650.00

$0
$0
$0

$8650.00

PrinUhis form or Go Back



Print this form or GoJlack

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Steven K Howe

Date

10/16/24

10/10/24

09/30/24

09/20/24

09/20/24

08/19/24

08/18/24

08/18/24

07/27/24

Name and Address

Kansas Republican Party
P.O. Box 14004

Lenexa KS 66285

Cornerstone Classical School

830 S. 9th Street
Salina KS 67401

Republican House Campaign
Committee

Not Available
Not Available NA

Salina Central High School -
Theater Department/Troupe 639
650 East Crawford Street

Salina KS 67401

On The Stage
254 W 54th St 13th Floor
New York NY 10019

Republican House Campaign
Committee
Not Available
Not Available NA

Love, Chloe Foundation
Ill S. 5th Street
Salina KS 67401

One Cause
Not Available
Not Available NA

Spicoli's
117 North Santa Fe
Salina KS 67401

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Donation/Contrib

Miscellaneous Sponsorship for their
scholarship banquet

Donation/Contrib

Miscellaneous Sponsorship for Season of
Productions SC Theatre

Miscellaneous Platform Fee -
Sponsorship for SC Theater Season

Donation/Contrib

Miscellaneous Sponsorship for their
annual Gala

Miscellaneous Platform Fee - Love,
Chloe Foundation Sponsorship

Miscellaneous Campaign Lunch

Amount

$2,000.00 i

$500.00

$3,000.00

$300.00

$12.30

$1,000.00

$300.00

$9.00

$46.25



Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$7167.55

$0

$7167.55
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