Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate

Amended Filing

Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Steven K Howe Filing Report Address: 2202 Melrose Lane

Address2:

City: Salina Zip: 67401 County: Saline

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 71

		Carlotter of the section of the sect
SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)		and the state of t
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$1,009.81
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$8,650.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$9,659.81
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$7,167.55
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$2,492.26
	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS 7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	$b = a_1 + a_2 + a_3 + a_4 + $	

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/26/2024 4:16:02 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Steven K. Howe

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

	te: Steven K Howe	Type of Payment	Occupation of	4
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/21/24	Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Kansas, Inc. 1133 SW Topeka Blvd. Topeka KS 66629	Check		\$500.00
10/21/24	Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC P.O. Box 4799 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$500.00
10/17/24	Kansas Wine & Spirits Wholesalers Political Action Committee 212 SW 8th Avenue, Ste. 202 Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$200.00
10/17/24	Kansas Beer Wholesalers Association PAC 100 SE 9th Street, STE 100 Topeka KS 66612-1213	Check		\$500.00
10/16/24	ACEC of Kansas Political Action Committee 825 S. Kansas Avenue, Suite 500 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.0
10/08/24	Kansas Hospital Association 215 SE 8th Avenue Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.0
10/08/24	Midwest Health, Inc. 3024 SW Wanamaker Road, Suite 300 Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$100.0
10/08/24	Kansans for Higher Education Political Action Committee 2200 W. 36th Avenue #3498 Kansas City KS 66103- 2109	Check		\$500.0
10/07/24	Wichita Realtors Political Action Committee	Check		\$500.0

	170 West Dewey Street Wichita KS 67202		·
10/03/24	Anheuser-Busch One Busch Place St. Louis MO 63118-1852	Check	\$250.0
10/03/24	Kansas Automobile Dealers Election Action Committee 731 S. Kansas Avenue Topeka KS 66603-3807	Check	\$250.0
09/29/24	Kansas Chamber of Commerce Political Action Committee Political Action Committee 835 SW Topeka Bllvd Topeka KS 66612	Check	\$500.0
09/26/24	The Kansas Realtors Political Action Committee 3644 SW Burlingame Road Topeka KS 66611	Check	\$500.0
09/26/24	Kansas Dental Political Action Committee 5200 SW Huntoon Street Topeka KS 66604	Check	\$250.0
09/26/24	Travel Industry Association of Kansas Political Action Committee 215 Broadway Cottonwood Falls KS 66845	Check	\$100.
09/25/24	Kansas Contractors Association Political Action Committee 800 SW Jackson Street #100 Topeka KS 66612	Check	\$500
09/25/24	AT&T Services, Inc. 5400 Foxridge Drive, Rm 100 Mission KS 66202	Check	\$500
09/24/24	Pharmaceutical Research and Manufacturers of America 1675 Broadway, Suite 1250 Denver CO 80202	Check	\$250
09/19/24	First Bank Kansas 235 S. Santa Fe P.O. Box 1337 Salina KS 67402-1337	Check	\$250
09/13/24	Kansas Bankers Association PAC	Check	\$250

	P.O. Box 4407			
	Topeka KS 66604-0407			
09/12/24	Great Plains PAC P.O. Box 1084 Salina KS 67402	Check		\$500.00
09/09/24	Association of General Contractors of Kansas 765 E. 2nd Street N Wichita KS 67202	Check		\$500.00
08/28/24	Power Plus 1780 Hughes Landing Blvd, Ste 675 The Woodlands TX 77380	Check		\$250.00
07/26/24	Kansas Medical Socety PAC 623 SW 10th Ave Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
Total Itemiz	ed Receipts for Period			\$8650.00
1	mized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)		\$0		
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known		\$0		
		\$8650.00		
TOTAL REG	CEIPTS THIS PERIOD			

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

)ate	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
0/16/24	Kansas Republican Party P.O. Box 14004 Lenexa KS 66285	Donation/Contrib	\$2,000.00
10/10/24	Cornerstone Classical School 830 S. 9th Street Salina KS 67401	Miscellaneous Sponsorship for their scholarship banquet	\$500.00
09/30/24	Republican House Campaign Committee Not Available Not Available NA	Donation/Contrib	\$3,000.00
09/20/24	Salina Central High School - Theater Department/Troupe 639 650 East Crawford Street Salina KS 67401	Miscellaneous Sponsorship for Season of Productions SC Theatre	\$300.00
09/20/24	On The Stage 254 W 54th St 13th Floor New York NY 10019	Miscellaneous Platform Fee - Sponsorship for SC Theater Season	\$12.30
08/19/24	Republican House Campaign Committee Not Available Not Available NA	Donation/Contrib	\$1,000.00
08/18/24	Love, Chloe Foundation 111 S. 5th Street Salina KS 67401	Miscellaneous Sponsorship for their annual Gala	\$300.00
08/18/24	One Cause Not Available Not Available NA	Miscellaneous Platform Fee - Love, Chloe Foundation Sponsorship	\$9.0
07/27/24	Spicoli's 117 North Santa Fe Salina KS 67401	Miscellaneous Campaign Lunch	\$46.2

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$7167.55
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$7167.55

Print this form or Go Back